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1212312019 Merimean e-Claims

-..CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

cu.IM SUBFOLDER TRACKING - :
Vil | ¥ _ e !._.___ i L ";-i | 1 Ok L4 ¥ .. i i! =

: — e e | rtahu:
Main |23 Pec 2019 | fg-sgc . | New Assignm.nt
| ' | Cancel Case I
_psmen] | =20, S |

Reference Claim Details

(CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS [Created _!_l:;_r insurer]

Insured:  ACTINIUM ENGINEERING PTE LTD, Co.Reg. No.. 20111223H

_:ﬁh.'de Reg. 'YQ1085M | Date of Lass: 1?;12;2::19 18:00 - :56

|| Claim Type: | OD / SNM19D206047C01 i;‘;‘:ﬂgﬂ"‘r nmcvsmummguu (Comprehensive)

|- o o |Excess: '5$450,00 |
Repairer: __E’nldhill__gl_-_lginnrinn Pte Ltd {Plndan} Blk K, Fanﬂan Loop Industrial Esrate, #01-12, 123219_T_|_.r:3_|§ - Tel: ]
rnasz?-‘lé:lg China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte, Ltd, (HQ) - Tel: 6383 6111 ... [Handled by Irene Tay Hui Ping - 533936192} I

i | s 5

| Adjuster: | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256- 3561 ... [Final Rpt due 03/01/2020] i

= S— —
_" ikl CUSIO. | 1A RAJAKUMAR (40 / Male) , NRIC: FB347539X, Tel: 46582045790 Email; NOEMAIL

| ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED o o o a View All | Compose Case Mail | |

I‘I'here are no mail for this case, [

ALL .ﬁSEEI_ETED TA!':KS':| ' - Ulew-.!.ll . Search Taslcs_{ Create Nl-:w Tas;c ]' Complate f I
[

Diie Date Priority Type Fask Grouwp Subject Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Danhe?

| Ne results,

"'\‘- STER S
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Nivitha (LKK Auto)

.From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) <siewsc@lkkauto.com=
Sent: Monday, 23 December 2019 11:07 AM
To: assignments
Subject: FW: OUR REF: SNM19D206047/YQ1085M/IRENE & YOUR RER: OD claim - YQ 1085
M
Attachments: 20122019123010.pdf
Importance: High

Best Wishes for Merry Cliristimas & Happy New Year 2020

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: siewsc@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com=>

Sent: Monday, 23 December 2019 10:51 AM

To: Brian Eng Kwok Long <EngKwokLaong@goldbell.com.sg>; Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>
Cc: assignments@Ikk.com; Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) <siewsc@lkkauto.com=

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D206047/YQ1085M/IRENE & YOUR RER: OD claim - YQ 1085 M
Importance: High

Dear LKK,
Appreciate your assistance for OD survey.

Thank you.

From: Brian Eng Kwok Long [mailto:EngKwokLong@goldbell.com.sg)
Sent: Friday, December 20, 2019 12:34 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Irene Tay <irene.tay(@sg.cntaiping.com>
Subject: Re: OUR REF: SNM19D206047,/YQ1085M/IRENE & YOUR RER: OD claim - ¥Q 1085 M

Dear 5ir,

Please refer to the attachment as per attached.
Kindly arrange the survey on Monday 23/12/2019.
Vehicle at 8 Tuas ave 18, s638892.

Please contact me undersigned.

Thanks and Best Regards




rian Eng Kwok Long | Goldbell Engineering Pte Ltd
Customer Service Advisor, Motor Claims

DID: +65 6864 0637 | Tel: +65 6861 0007 | Fax: +65 6863 0425 |
Mobile: +65 9755 7336 |

L

From: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg cntaiping.com:

Sent: Friday, 20 December 2019 10:22 AM

To: Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>; Brian Eng Kwok Long <EngKwokLon oldbell.com.sg>
Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D206047/YQ1085M/IRENE & YOUR RER: OD claim - YQ 1085 M

Dear Sir,
Pls provide OD estimate.

Chong Boon Sen
Claims Executive
Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F:(65)6222 1033

W: www sg entaipingcom | FB: www facebook comi/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: -3 Taiping SG 3 Anson
Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID: (65) 53896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65)6222 1033

From: Claims Dept of CTI
Sent: Friday, December 20, 2019 10:08 AM

To: Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>; EngkwokLong@goldbell.com.sg; Chong Boon Sen
<boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D206047,/YQ1085M/IRENE & YOUR RER: OD claim - YQ 1085 M
Dear Boon Sen,

Please assist Irene to assign OD claim soonest possible.

Officer-In-Charge-lrene Tay-DID 6389 6192,

File to Boon Sen

Thank you.
Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
TEL: (65) 63896116 - F: (B5) 6224 7478

W: www sg cntaiping.com | FB: www facebook.comichinataipingsa/ | WeChat: A F¥iif Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any
unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. if you are not the intended recipient, please
notify the sender immediately. Flease delate the e-mail and any copies of it thereafer.



From: Brian Eng Kwok Long [mailto:EngKwokLong@goldbell.com.s
Sent: Thursday, December 19, 2019 2:32 PM

To: Ciaims Dept of CTI

Cc: Ramesh; Kon Yin Siew

Subject: OD claim - YQ 1085 M

Dear Sir/Madam,

Kindly refer to the attached above.,

Please arrange for survey.

Thanks & Best Regards,

Brian Eng Kwok Long | Goldbell Engineering Pte Ltd
Customer Service Advisor, Motor Claims

DID: +65 6864 0637 | Tel: +65 6861 0007 | Fax: +65 6863 0425 |
Mobile: +65 9755 7336 |

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service,
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security. cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www. symantece loud. com




Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 20 February 2020 5:28 pm

To: Brian Eng Kwok Long

Cc Ramesh; Rasul (LKKAuto); SUR

Subject: RE: Finalise YQ 1085 M

Attachments: CHINA TAIPING (DV)_0001 pdf; ESTIMATE & SUPP MARKED.pdf
Dear Brian,

Supplementary approved by insurance.
Confirmed final fig of P/P $ 34,573.74/12 Days of repairs before excess $ 450/- & GST.
Kindly expedite the discharge voucher and tax invoice to us for close case.

Discharge voucher attached, please do let owner sign.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email; Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew @lkkauto.com=

sent: Wednesday, 19 February 2020 3:06 pm

To: Brian Eng Kwok Long <EngkwokLong@goldbell.com.sg=>

Cc: Ramesh <Ramesh@goldbell.com.sg>; Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@|kkauto.com=>
Subject: RE: Finalise YQ 1085 M

Dear Brian,

P/P § 34,573.74/12 Days (pending approval from insurance), we will update you once done.



Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Brian Eng Kwok Long <EngKwoklLong@goldbell.com.sg>
Sent: Wednesday, 19 February 2020 2:58 pm

To: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Ramesh <Ramesh@goldbell.com.sg>

Subject: Finalise YO 1085 M

Hi Rasul,
As spoken yesterday, the supplementary item and labour, | put under one line at supplementary.
Is the amount tally ?

Thanks and Best regards,

rian Eng Kwok Long | Goldbell Engineering Pte Ltd
ustomer Service Advisor, Motor Claims

DID: +65 6864 0637 | Tel: +65 6861 0007 | Fax: +65 6863 0425 |
obile: +65 9755 7336 |

—

From: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 18 February 2020 9:16 AM

To: Brian Eng Kwok Long <EngKwoklon Idbell.com.sg>
Subject: RE: Finalise YQ 1085 M

Hi Brian,

Noted, kindly check on the labour cost again.
It is not tally

Best Regards,
Rasul | Assessor



Shirlex Hiew (LKK Auto)

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 26 December 2019 12:13 pm

To: Soo Leong Keat

Cc SUR: Ramesh@goldbell.com.sg; Brian Eng Kwok Long

Subject: RE: OD CLAIMS_GOLDBELL_YQ1085M along PIE towards changi -

3.5km_DOA:17/12/2019

Hi Leong Kiat,
As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle YQ 1085M (Excess S 450/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office’s Assignment Team at Tel: 6741 8434 to
arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before
completion of the repair.

*Qur client reserve their right_not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

“Best Wishes for Merry Christmas & Happy New Year 2020"

Thank you.

Best Regards,

shirley Hiew | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: B256-3561 | email: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-1315
Bik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #072-25 | 5(408933)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

sent: Thursday, 26 December 2019 11:48 am

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com=

Subject: FW: OD CLAIMS_GOLDBELL_YQ1085M along PIE towards changi - 3.5km_DOA:17/12/2019
Importance: High

CSICTI19022440/R 1563

From: Soo Leong Keat <SooLeongKeat@goldbell.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 26 December, 2019 10:44 AM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Ramesh <Ramesh@goldbell.com.sg>; Brian Eng Kwok Long <Engkwoklong@goldbell.com.sg>
Subject: 0D CLAIMS_GOLDBELL_YQ1085M along PIE towards changi - 3.5km_DOA:17/12/2019
Importance: High

1



2/20/2020

perimen e-Claims

View Received Message

This mail is associated with :
*¥YQ1085M (SNM19D206047C01)
oo
Dec 17 2019 6:00FPM

[ACTINILM EMGINEERING PTE LTD]
Geldbell Engineering Pte Ltd

“aaply All | Mark as Unreag | _print Message | Delete | waaa ) Foreatd] -

From
To
Subject

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) (CHINA_TAIPING), sent on 20,/02/2020 14:44 PM.
LKK_HOQ
Alert - Ad} Mandate Approved (5534573.74) - ¥Q1085M - Claim Handler: Irene Tay Hul Ping

Approved:34573.74:Please proceed to authorize repairs at NO MORE THAN $34,573.74 BEF
REQUIRED.

ORE Excess of $450.00. RE-INSPECTION OF VEHICLE

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY - o -

There ar

e no documents. o o - :

hitps://singapare.

merirn-an.mrru'v:laims.ﬁndax.cfrn"r‘l‘usube::SVGma';l&ﬁmmﬁcnwsp_viaw&mudﬁ1&iinbuxld=1ﬁ$5002&iﬂﬂmam ld=11&i0bjld=7415&i... 1/2



12/26/2019 Merimen e-Claims

View Received Message

This mail is asseclated with :
*¥Q1085M {SNM19D206047C01})
oD
Dec 17 2019 5:00PM

[ACTINIUM ENGINEERING PTE LTD]
Goldbell Engineering Pte Ltd

|_Reply | Reply All | Mark as Unread ] Print Message_! Delete Message | Forward

From China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) (CHINA_TAIPING]), sent an 26/12/2019 11:25 AM.
To LKKE_HQ

Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S$38888.56) - ¥Q1085M - Claim Handler: Irane Tay Hul Ping

|Approved: 38888.56:Please pr&:eed to authorize repairs at $11,406.94 and UP TO £38,888.56 BEFORE Excess of $450.00. RE-INSPECTION OF
WEHICLE REQUIRED.

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents,

hitps:h'singapom.meriman.mrrﬂclalmsflndax,cfm'?‘fusal:n::=S"u’Crna:I&fuseacﬁnn=dsp_uiew&mnda=1&i'|anxid=16050&1 &iDomainld=11&i0bjld=T415&i... 1/Z



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (coregno:1sssoriser)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408333
Tel 6256-3561 Fax; 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@Ikkauto.com

To: China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

3 Anson Road 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25

#16-00 Springleaf Tower Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 079909 Singapore 408933
Aftn:  Irene Tay Hul Ping Dats: 18 Feb 2020

Preliminary Advice

Vehicle Mo :¥YQ1085M Accident Date S 17122019
Make : MITSUBISHI CANTER Policy Na. : DMCVSN3054 161900
Assignment Date @ 23/12/2019 Excess : 5$450.00
Date of Inspection  : 23/12/2019 Est. Duration of Repair 12 days
Inspection At - Goldbell Engineering Pte Ltd (Pandan)

Blk K, Pandan Loop Industrial Estate, #01-12
Singapore 128219

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages
The vehicle sustained impact / damages front portion and paris claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross) 5% 43,794.01 {inclusive supp)
Revised Amount 35 34,573.74 (inclusive supp)
Check ltems (Estimated) S5 0.00

Taotal 5% 34,573.74

Lump Sum Repair 58

Total Loss Consideration

MNew for Old Value 5%
Pre-Accident Value 53 77,000.00
COE /| PARF Rebate 85 22,137.00
Salvage Value oL
Margin for Repair 55 54 863.00

Remarks

{ X ) The vehicle is repairable at cur adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage,
Kindly let us have your authorisation.

( } The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

{ X ) Other comments : Supplementary amount is % 1,005.88.



12/24/2019 Adjuster Immediate Advice
Note: This document has not been finalised.
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (coresnoisesoriser)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com:assignments@Ikkauto.com
To: China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Lid. From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
3 Anson Road 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25
#16-00 Springleaf Tower Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 079909 Singapore 408933
Attn:  Irene Tay Hui Ping Date: 24 Dec 2019
eliminary Advic
Wehicle Mo - ¥Q1085M Accident Date 17122019
Make s MITSUBISHI CANTER Paolicy No. - DMCWVSN3054161900
Assignment Date - 231212019 Excess : §5450.00
Date of Inspection - 23/M12/2019 Est. Duration of Repair 112 days
Inspection At - GOLDBELL ENGINEERING PTE LTD

B TUAS AVE 18
SINGAPORE 638892

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident,

Repairer's Estimate (Gross) ;5%
Revised Amount 5%
Check Items (Estimated) 5%
Total 55
Lump Sum Repair 8%

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value :8%
Pre-Accident Value 55
COE / PARF Rebate 5%
Salvage Value 55
Margin for Repair 5%

Remarks

4263813
27.,481.62
11,406.94
3B,888.56

77.000.00
22137.00

54,863.00

{ % } The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage. Kindly let us

have your authorisation.

| }  The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

{ }  Other comments

hups:ﬁsingapma.merirrv&n.mwmaims.findan.c!‘rn *usebox=SVCdocifuseaction=dsp_viewersmar&docid =503T544B&previaw=i&nolaynu!=1&CF|D=E.. .
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18-12-19;15:48 CAR CITY AUTO CENTRE s
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WMOCATBI00808 | Car Clly Ao Conire P1o Lt « HO
CNTRY DATE A TIMG: 12810 1511
SUBMITTED BY: Ha Ton Boan

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Flaaso ropor cofracily tho datalls of tho sooldant o spoad up tho clalms procoss,

2, This Farm muet ba compintad by the Polisyhalder andior the Ausherizod Drivor,

4, Informatien pravided must bo as inuihiu] and acturale oz peasitle, Any willid mésroprasontation or witholding of masartol fagia moy ollow Ingurance campandes la
" ropudiata polley labiiy.

4, Ty lssus and actopianta af his Form by Induranca eompaniea bs nol on adminalon of palizy leblity an she prt of Ihe Inswranse semponles,
§, &ny faluo roparting may be raferred te the Pollea for Invastlgntion,
. This repast will bo ferwerdod by tho narors of the Gla Reesrds Monagamont Cenlro eslabiishard by Lo Gonerol Insurenoo Assedation of Singapess (GIA) far
archilvlng end ine coplon of s repart wil, for o fas, be mads svollably upon appication by ntoroatn porilos.
7, By tha lodgemant af tnla repor io the [neurers, you hereby cansont L b prehiving of thls rapor of the centra and fo coplos of e ropon Boing made avplabio
olerogeid,

Colenri e e L ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report 18/12/2019 15:11
Dato Of Accldant 17/12/2019 18:55
Exact Lecation Of Accldent ALONG PIE TOWARDS CHANGI - 3,5KM
Counlry/State of Loss ' SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

'u'ah1¢|_@ Reglstrallan Number Y0108 EM

eTPol e g
Nama Of Rogistorad Ownar ACTINIUM ENGINEERING PTE LTD
Co Rog No 20111223H

Emall Addross NOEMAIL

Mobllo Phono Mo

Atamatia Phops No_ | OFFIgE-a7805033

Nehlola Paroutars L S

Manufaclurar MITSUBISHI

Modal CANTER-3.0 D FEB21 (M)

Exact Purpogo for which vahlela was being used al
lime of acoldem

Ara you clalming under your own insurance policy

WORKING USE

for repair 1o your vehiclo? ES
It No, Pleass siato actlon to be takon
"ufah_%cla I_Calegn o COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Insurance Company CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD,

Typa Of Coveragea COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet FPolley NG

Policy Mumbor DMCWVSNA054161900
Caovar Noto Numbar

Driver . R R

Mama af Driver MUTHIAM RAJAKUMAR

Passport NafFiN FBa47838X i
Date OF Blrth 04/05/1979 |
Gecupathan QUTDOOR ¢ | \

Date Of Driving Pass 0of10/2015 =

Driving Expatienca 4 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gandar MALE '

Mobilo Numbar (LOCAL) +65-82045780

Fax Mumbor

Contact Mumbor

Enail Addross NOEMAIL

Foge 1 of 32
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F19-19;15:48 CAR CITY AUTO CENTRE - 1B7820300 & 2/

" Addrass €10 270 LOYANG CRESCENT
Postooda S0ce23

wWas driver an employae of tha Insured's Company YES

I Mo, Ralationshlp of the Driver with the Insured

‘iahicle Reglstration Number of Driver's Qwn -
Yehicle -

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehlcle -

Gunural I‘nfon'natmn af tho Accudu nt

Type Of Accldent CHAIMN COLLISION

Weather Conditions RAINING

Road Surface WET

ﬂthur Infnrmutlr::-n

Was any forelgn Vehlcle Inw.llvec in tl"ls amdent‘? NO
Number of vehicles {including own vahicla) 3
involvad in the accident

Was any body Injured in the Accldent? YES
Was any Injurad conveyed to hospital by YES

ambulanca?
Was any other material or properly damaged? YES

{ have baen approached by unknown persan(s) NO
solicitinglofferng accldent claims asslstance,

Mumber of Passangers {Indluding Drivar) 5

Passangar 1 1 NAI';.-'IE: 1 RIPPON
GENDER: : MALE

Pazsanger 2 MNAME: 1 ISLAM
GENDER: @ MALE

Passangar 3 NAME:

: SHADAT
GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 4 NAME: : LAO LI
GENDER: @ MALE

Dntalls of Puilca Antlnn o i

Was tho accldant roportmd ta lhe palicﬂ? YES

If Yes,Plezso stetla which Pollee Station

Paollce Statlon Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HO

ROAD: 10 URB] AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 403865, COUNTRY
SINGAFORE

Palice Stallon Conlast TEL NO: 56470000 - FAX NO:
Was nolice of Intended Presecutlen given? NG

If Yeos, agvmsl whnm? _
Clrcurnulanma of ﬁ.r:n-[dent o
.-".S F"ER ATTADHED SKETC FLAN

Police Stalion Address

Are accldent photos available for attachmant? YES
Was tharo eny vidoo caplured by Car Gamara? NO

Wae \hera any audio recorded? NO
: ‘DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Pngo 2 of 32



Vahlele Ragistrallen Number
Vahicle Make/Medal/Colour
Datalls Of Propertles
Vahlcle Catagory

Mame of Driver
NRIGC/Passport Number
Contact Mumber

Addrass

Fostcoda

Inauranca Company MNama
Mature Of Damage

Mo, OFf Passenger (Including Driver)

vehlcle Reglatratlon Nurmber
Vehlele MakeModeliCalour
Datails Of Propertles
Wehice Category

Mama of Drlver
NRIG/Passport Number
Contact Number

Addrass

Fastoode

Insuranca Company MNamo
Watura Of Dam Egb

Mo. Of Passanger (Including Driver}

oel T ADETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

m
=
—l
1]
(&l
-
“
el
[ ]
[
s
Lo
=
o ]
=+

SGERT7444D
OFEL RED COLOUR

PRIVATE CAR
MALE DRIVER

97552094

FRONT & REAR
4

KE4DAST
TIPPER TRUCK

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
SONG

G2650360X

21686178

1

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Mame

Approximaie Age

Injuries Sustaln

Injurad person In which vehicla?
Warae seat belis worn’

Was this injured conveyad o hospltal by
ambulapce?

Addross
Posticadae

Mama

Approximata Age

Injurles Suslaln

Injurad parsen Inwhich vahlcla?
Warpe soat balls worn?

Waa this Injured conveyod to hospltal by
ambulance?

Addrass
Postcode

MName
Approximets Age

injurles Sustaln

Injured parson i which vehlola?

RIFPON

Y1085

YES

" DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

13LAM

YQ1088M

YES

e

'DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

SHADAT

Y 1085M

Page Jof 32
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" wWers seat balts worn?

Was this Injurad sonveyad lo hoapltal by YES
ambulanee?

Addrass
Fosicoda

Pago 4 of 42
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k)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPQRTANT NOTICE

1. Plaase report garractly the detalls of the aceldent to speed up the clalms process.

3, Thls Form must be completed by the Pallevholder and/or the Autherised Driver,

3. Infarmation provided must be as truthful pod accurate na possible. Any wilful misreprasentation or withholding of materlal
facts may allow insuranca companies to repudiate polley labiity.

4. The lssue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companles s not an admission of pelicy ltabfity on the part of the Insuranca
comparnlas.

5. Any falso ceporting may be referrod to the Polica for Investization.

6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
pssoclation of Singapora (GIA) for srchiving and that coples of this report will for a fee be made avallable upon spplication by
Intecested parties.

7, Bythe lodgment of this repert to the Insurars, you horeby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to coples of
the repert balng made available aforasald.

8. Consent under the Parsonal Dats Protestion Act (PDPA)
| understand, acknowledne, ogree and congent than
(s) My Insurer, my workshop and the Gengral Insurance Assectatlon of Singapare ("GIA") may/are permitted o collect, use,

disclose and/or process my personal data/persenai Information set out In this (form] and any ather persenal information

provided by me or possessad by my Insurer (colloctively the “Personal Information”| and disclose and transfer such

Personal Information to oll Insurer(s) wha have Insured vehlde(s) invalved In this accident {all insureris) whe have Insurad

vehicle(s) Involved in this aceldent shall be collecsively referred to os the “Insurers”), the Insurers’ [awyers/law firms, the

Menetary Authorlty of Singapere and eny relevant government agen cy/authority (such as the police], for the purposa(s)

gf: ® p

{I) processing, handiing and/for dealing with my clalms including the settiemant of the clalms ond any necessary
investgatians relating 1o the claims;

{I} Investigating the accldent snd/or my clalms;

(I} carrying cut andfer deallng with my Inctructions or respanding to any enquirles by me;

{iv) sdminlstering my claims (Includlng the malling of correspondance, statements, Invalces, reports or notlees to rig,
which could Invelve disclosure of eartaln persenal data about ma to bring about dolivery of the sare 35 well as on the
enternal covar of envelopes/mali packoges): and/or

{v) complying with applizable law In adminlstering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claima, {collectively tha
"Purpogses”)

{b] all insurer(s) who have insured vahicie(s) involved In this aceldent and the Insurers’ lawye reflaw firms, may/are permitted
to collect, use, disciose and/or process my Persenalinfarmation Tor one or mare of the abova Purposes; and

{e} my Persanal Infarmatlen may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or G1A to thelr third party service providers or
agents{incuding thelr lawyers/iow firms), which may be slted outslde of Singapore, for ene or more of the above Purposes.

{d) my Pefgonal Information will also be collected and usad to complie clalms histery for the purpose of froud deteetion,
invostigation and management In present and all future claims,

{e} the information 5o collectad under (&) above may be shared / disclosed:

(i o all Insurers andfer any other third partles that assist In evalu ating, lnvestigating, centralling ar managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcement and govarnment agenclas as reasonably requirad for the purposes stated, or

{1 fer complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or cou;t arders,

A
WY A
rk N\ b
Falleyholder's Signatire Driver's Srgﬁn_fure ' ) Reporting Centra Parsonnal's Slgnatura
Data & Time: [If drlver Is not the palicyholdar) Mamio;

Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARKAC ShutchPlanform_\'3 1



DESCRIBE CIRCUNSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
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SIETCH PLAN
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regoing particulars are true In cvery respect. \\“‘E\ Q..'S'Q

Y
&

Polleyholda E Signature
Date & Thme!

GlARBAC SkesehPlanform, Vi

ﬂ'ribef‘fs,fgmtum
{If drlver 1s not the polizyholdar)
Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel’s Slgnature
Mama:
MNRIC/FIN No.t
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SNGAPORE NN

2022

Police Station Of Qrigin: 10f3
Traffic Police © .« Reper No. T/20191218/2022
10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC AGCIDENT

“Date/Time Report Made: T Vide Report No.:
1311212019 10:14 szmmzmmm

Ci

Station Dlary No..

Hddress ;

Nama r:nf 1nfor'mant

MUTHIAH RAJAKUMAR 27D LOYANG CRESCENT SINGAPORE 506823

ID Type /1D No.: Contact No.:

FIN NO / F8347539X Home/Office: Mobiie: 82045780

Nationality: Email;

INDIAN

Sex. Age: Date of Birth: | Type of Informant:

Male ‘40 .., | 04/05/1879 Driver

Race: Eoif 7o _ | Language: Institution / School Name:
WA -+ | English

Occupation: Driving Licence Infermation:

Mobile machinery supervisor and Class: 2B,3.4 Date of Expiry:

man :

Type of in;ury DatafTime ef - | Type of Lacatmn
Accident: Conveyed By Ambulance | Drive: Accident: | Stralght Road
IR _ NG 17/12/2018 18:55

Location: ' '

Along Road 1

PAN ISLAND EXFRESSW&Y

TOWARDS CHANGI - 3.5KM

Weather: Road Surface: Road Speed Limit:
Raining Wet

Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Traffic Volume:

Dual Carriage Way Not Controlied Heavy
Type of Collision: Anyone cunveyed by
Betwasn Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear ambulance:
No

-De iofvehicleinvalved: e bR e :
Vehig/ei o viake! NMode iColor:. Gondiion: Noiof Passenger:
SGR74440D | Car 0

XE4085T | Lorry . 0

YQ108sM | Lorry MITSU_BISH] CANTER White Slightly ~ | 4

: ' e ' Damaged. 2

ﬂ.‘:ﬂ.ﬁ-dwﬁ.mﬂ‘wqﬁaﬂ.q:_.uwwu.:,{.ﬂwﬁjw”—.—:uz-.-aJ--—v-__ e e e b st

g
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i
. SINGAPCRE ‘ I
a,ra*.,x POLICE FORCE \\WE\mMmu\mmLﬂlﬂlﬂﬁl@lﬂﬁmmm
Police Station Of Origin: 20f3
Traffic Police Report No, T/20191218/2022

10 Ubl Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408886 - |
GONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tal Mo: 65470000
Details: Bon Involved . S T
Any Pedestrian Involved: No wr'

red: MIL ssing. NA

Related Vehicle | YQ1085M (Lorry) Contact No.| 82045780

HospitaliClinle | NIL . Class of Class: 2B,3,4
- (3 Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
bACa S L : Licence &

il 2 Expiry Date

Date Treatment | NIL Date Discharge | NIL

=R S

Narﬁe | Unknown Driver IO Ne.
Related Vehicle | NIL Contact No.| NIL
Hospraliclinic | NIL Class of | Class: NIL
. Driving Date of Expiry: NiL
Licence &
Expiry Date =
Date Treatment | NiL Date Discharge | NIL

No, of Days granted Medical Leave | NIL Degree of Injury | NiL

Brief Details.

On the mentioned date and place, | was driving along TPE towards Changi. somewhera in between
Tampines Ave 5 and Ave 2 the traffic slowed down, The vehicle in front of me suddenly stopped. | could
not break in tima and hit on the rear of the vehicle. As a result of the accident, three of my passengers, 2-
sittad in front and another in the back, complainant of back pain and was conveyed to hospital by the
ambulance togsther with the driver the car that was in front of me,



7 18-12-19;15148  1CAR CITY AUTO CENTRE

SINGAPCRE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:
Traffic Police
10 Ubi pvenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

;67620300 # 9/ 8

RFAEIY

Tel Na; 65470000 ' CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

i 5 -
L

VAL

Ti20181218/2022

. 3o0i3
Report Mo, T/20191218/2022

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificats to this report, If you don't have
tho oerlificate with you now, please fax a copy to 85474885 stating the report number as reference.,

Signature Of Officer Racording The Report:
G/

S| KAMARUZZAMAN BIN MAHMO y
1'___,-l-""'

G

| Signature Of Informant: | f

Signature Of Interprater:
Not applicable

Date/Time:
18/12/2018 10:14

Officer In Charge Of Case;
TRIGIT/

Classification Of Case:

Sr Staff Sgt LIM ENG; mgk CLARENCE
Contact No.: 654??1 E@Jam:m FORCE

Al

Authentication Stan1p
NP100

| SIGNATURE




> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner 1D Type:
Owner 1D:

Vehicle Ma.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make;

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:
Engine Mo.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Qutput:
Open Market Value:
Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid;

PARF Eligibility:
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:

COE Expiry Date:
COE Category:
COE Perlod(Years):
POP Paid:
COE Rebate Amount:
Total Rebate Amount:
The information contained hereinis correct as at 24 Dec 2019

Company
223H

¥Q1085M

Mo

24 Dec 2019
FMITSUBISHI
CANTER FEBE21ER4SDEMN (CBU)
White

2019
4P10D74589
FEB21EA30197
£36,145.00

16 Jul 2019

16 Jul 2019

0

$1.808.00

Mo

$0.00

15 Jul 2029

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
10

$23,164.00
$22,137.00
$22,137.00

OK



